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Episcopal Region: Il

Deanery: Main Line, Bridgeport and Roxborough (6)

How many of each racial and ethnic group living in the Deanery boundary are Registered Catholic*?

And of the total number of each different racial and ethnic group living in the Deanery, what share are

Registered Catholics?

Total Population
White
Black
American Indian,
Native Hawaiian, and P.I. (C)
Asian
Other (d)
Total Population by Hispanic Origin
Hispanic

Non-Hispanic

Sources:

Total

148,284

119,221
15,004

253

9,249
4,557

5,083
143,201

Registered
Catholic

43,188

42,128
334

653
68

336
42,852

Percent
Registered

Catholic
29%

35%
2%
2%

7%
1%

7%
30%

All Others, Including

Non-Registered Catholic
_Percent %

105,096 71 %
77,093 65 %
14,670 98 %

248 98 %
8,596 93 %
4,489 99 %
4,747 93 %

100,349 70 %

U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Redistricting Data (P.L. 94-171) Summary File, 2010 Census of Population and Housing Technical Documentation, Issued

January 2011
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Notes:

(a) Data are calculated by assigning each census block to a geography and aggregating all data for that geography.

(b) White, Black, and Asian data shown for respondents who reported one race only.
(c) American Indian, Native Hawaiian, and Pacific Islander total population includes American Indian, Native Alaskan, Native Hawaiian, and Pacific Islander.

(d) Other Includes persons of two or more races.
* Registered populations are estimates
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